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Brand Description

Kruunu Herkku = Kruunu Herkku vegetable-chicken korma with rice 350g

Net Content Functional name Regulated Name Sales Units per Pack
350 Gram Spiced chicken sauce with vegetable Vegetables and chicken in a spicy sauce with rice 5

GTIN Identification Country of origin Packaging

06430078911573 7375 Finland Box

Shelf life Total lifespan Opened lifespan

- 10 Days -

Vegetables and chicken in spicy, delicious sauce with rice. Product is lactose free and gluten free.

Ingredients Usage Storage

Sauce 60% [roasted chicken slices 24% (chicken meat (Finland), water, salt, Poke holes in the film, heat in a microwave oven (700W) for about 2-3 Storage below +6°C

stabilizers (E450, E451), dextrose)), coconut cream 14%, spice sauce 14% minutes

(sugar, dried coconut, cream, coconut cream, modified corn starch, tomato Temperature MIN:2°C  MAX: 6 °C

pure, ginger puré, garlic puré, spices (cheese cumin, fennel, turmeric, dried
onion, salt, acid (milk acid), lemon juice, coriander leaf)), water, onion, carrot,
paprika, chicken broth (salt, maltodextrin, yeast extract, aroma, chicken meat,
chicken fat, onion, onion extract, sugar, spice, spice extract, sunflower oil,
vegetable fat)), corn starch, salt, turmeric, curry powder (coriander, turmeric,
fenugreek, cayenne pepper, cheese cumin, fennel, black pepper)]. Sauce
contains 24% chicken meat. Cooked rice 40% (water, basmati rice). Packed in
modified atmosphere. Lactose free, gluten free.

Allergens
Gluten Crustacean Egg Fish Peanuts Soybean Milk (1)
- - - - - - Contains
Tree Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame Seed Dioxide and Sulphite Lupine Molluscs
Nutrients Nutrient basis Contact
100 Gram
Type Manufacturer
Energy 561 Kilojoule, 134 Kilocalorie (international table)
Name Kruunu Herkku Oy
Fat 4.2 Gram
Address Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Of which saturated fat 2.6 Gram
Website www.kruunuherkku.fi
Carbohydrate 17.5 Gram
Of which sugars 2.0 Gram
Protein 5.0 Gram
Salt equivalent 1.17 Gram

Packaging Marks

Preparation Serving
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